
12000

10900

3300

500*

2600

1500*

2800

2700

2300

3400

9900

3000

18800

4800

7100

9500

4800

17100*

4400

4400
2700

6400*

8200

4600

5700
5600

4700

4400

5600

2200
3200

2300

4100

880

8200

4000

3000

1300

4500

2600

790

5100

3100

5400

4700

3200

2700

2600

2900

3100 6800

3300

8000

11700

8100

3000

5900

21100

12400

1800 6500

3500

3900 6200

4100

32200

9200

21500

3700

1300

1000
1400 840

500

750*

1100

20100 5800

3400

4900

3800

5400

7400

4900

10200

3000

5800

1600

4800

1100

2200

9800

6200

150

1300

8300

2300*

SPRINGS

SILOAM

GENTRY
SPRINGTOWN

VISTA

HIGHFILL

DECATUR

GATEWAY

SPRINGS

GRAVETTE

SULPHUR

CENTERTON

BELLA

BENTONVILLE

SPRINGDALE

CAVE SPRINGS

HEIGHTS

BETHEL

LOWELL

ROGERS

FLOCK
LITTLE

VISTA

BELLA

PEA RIDGE

Prairie Creek

AVOCA

Village

Lost Bridge

GARFIELD

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

A = AUTOMATIC (PERMANENT) TRAFFIC RECORDER LOCATION

_______LEGEND
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2006 ANNUAL AVERAGE

2007 ANNUAL AVERAGE


